Features

Total BTU's

Voltage / Watts

Total cooking surface (sq. in.)
Warming rack

Electronic ignifion
Thermostafic control

Stainless steel lid

Removable drip pan

Table top base
Porcelainized cast iron WAVE reversible channel cooking

grids

Non sfick coated cast aluminum WAVE" grids
Stainless steel grid

Stainless steel burner

Infrared burner

Stainless steel sear plate

Lockable latch

Limited Lifetime Warranty

TQ2225P0
10,500

225

PTS5165P
9,000

165

PT55215PI
14,000

320

PT55215°P
14,000

320

PTSS215E

120v/1500w
320
S

[ B T B T T T |

EG215

120v/1500w
215



