Features	TQ2225P0	PTSS165P	PTSS215PI	PTSS215P	PTSS215E	EG215
Total BTU's	10,500	9,000	14,000	14,000		
Voltage / Watts	-	7 . 1			120v/1500w	120v/1500w
Total cooking surface (sq. in.)	225	165	320	320	320	215
Warming rack	-	•	S	S	S	•
Electronic ignition	•	S	S	S	•	-
Thermostatic control	-	3	÷	-	S	S
Stainless steel lid		S	S	S	S	
Removable drip pan	S	S	S	S	S	-
Table top base	-				S	S
Table top base Porcelainized cast iron WAVE reversible channel cooking grids	S	-	7 . .			•
Non stick coated cast aluminum WAVE grids	-				S	S
Stainless steel grid	-	S	S	S	¥.	÷
Stainless steel burner	S	S	-	S	-	
Infrared burner	-	-	S	-	-	-
Stainless steel sear plate	-	S		S	-	
Lockable latch	-	S	S	S	S	
Limited Lifetime Warranty	-	S	S	S	S	